1REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
3309 John Conley Drive
Lapeer, Michigan  48446
phone: (810) 667-3900
fax: (810) 667-3902
Table of contents
Introduction

532-302 RB302U
532-303 RB303U
532-304 RB304U
532.082.01 RB303U
Coalescers
Micro-Filtration Replacement Filter Elements
6 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
532.507.01 RB507U
532.509.01 RB509U
Coalescers
(con’t)
Busch part number Micro-Filtration replacement
CCoommpp  AAiirr ™
Comp Air part number Micro-Filtration replacement
CE 0005 B RCE0005U
CE 0010 B RCE0010U
CE 0018 B RCE0018U
CE 0036 B RCE0036U
CE 0087 B RCE0087U
CE 0132 B RCE0132U
CE 0198 B RCE0198U
CE 0258 B RCE0258U
CE 0372 B RCE0372U
General
Purpose
CE 0005 C RCE0005S
CE 0010 C RCE0010S
CE 0018 C RCE0018S
CE 0036 C RCE0036S
CE 0087 C RCE0087S
CE 0132 C RCE0132S
CE 0198 C RCE0198S
CE 0258 C RCE0258S
CE 0372 C RCE0372S
High
Efficiency
Coalescer
CE 0005 D RCE0005A
CE 0010 D RCE0010A
CE 0018 D RCE0018A
CE 0036 D RCE0036A
CE 0087 D RCE0087A
CE 0132 D RCE0132A
CE 0198 D RCE0198A
CE 0258 D RCE0258A
CE 0372 D RCE0372A
Activated
Carbon
DDeelltteecchh ™
Deltech part number Microfiltration replacement
520E RD520EParticulate
811E RD811E
812E RD812E
813E RD813E
814E RD814E
815E RD815E
816E RD816E
817E RD817E
820E RD820ES
8101PFD RD8101PFD
8101HFD RD8101HFD
Coalescers
DDoommnniicckk  HHuunntteerr ™

EGA-2000 RGEGA2000A
EGA-3000 RGEGA3000A
EGA-4500 RGEGA4500A
EGA-6000 RGEGA6000A
EGA-10500 RGEGA10500A
EGA-16500 RGEGA16500A
EGA-22500 RGEGA22500A
Activated
Carbon
HHaannkkiissoonn ™
Hankison part number Micro-Filtration replacement
07.4441-01 RH4101
07.4443-01 RH4301
074444-1 RH4401
07.4447-01 RH4701
0734-1 RH7341
0734-3 RH7343
0734-4 RH7344
0734-7 RH7347
S9-PV RHS9PV
E9-12-02 RH4101
E9-20-06 RH4301
E9-PV RH4701

E3-32-10 RH7135R
E3-36 RHE336R
E3-36-13 RH7136R
E3-40 RHE340R
E3-40-14 RH7137R
E3-44 RHE344R
E3-48 RHE348R
E3-54 RH71312R
E3-PV RH71311R
Coalescers
(con’t)
The underscore( _ ) in the
element number indicates
the number of elements
per housing.
0731-3 RH7313P
0731-4 RH7314P
0731-5 RH7315P
0731-6 RH7316P
0731-7 RH7317P
0731-8 RH7318P
0731-9 RH7319P
E6-12 RHE612U
E6-16 RHE616U
E6-20 RHE620U
E6-24 RHE624U

E7-32-10 RH7316P
E7-36-13 RH7317P
E7-54 RH7318P
E7-PV RH7319P
E9-12 RHE912P
E9-16 RHE916P
E9-20 RHE920P
E9-24 RHE924P
E9-28 RHE928P
E9-32 RHE932P
E9-36 RHE936P
E9-40 RHE940P
E9-44 RHE944P
E9-48 RHE948P
Prefilters
0715-2 RH7152A
0715-3 RH7153A
0715-4 RH7154A
0715-5 RH7155A
0715-6 RH7156A
0715-7 RH7157A
0715-8 RH7158A
0715-9 RH7159A
0715-11-_ RH71511A
0715-12-_ RH71512A
E1-12 RHE112A
E1-16 RHE116A
E1-16-03 RH7152A
E1-20 RHE120A

E1-48 RHE148A
E1-54 RH71512A
E1-PV RH71511A
Adsorbers
The underscore( _ ) in the
element number indicates
the number of elements
per housing.
E11-36 RHE1136
E11-40 RHE1140
E11-44 RHE1144
E11-48 RHE1148
Separators
(con’t)
Hankison part number Micro-Filtration replacement
0713-2 RH7132S
0713-3 RH7133S
0713-4 RH7134S
0713-5 RH7135S
0713-6 RH7136S
0713-7 RH7137S
0713-8 RH7138S
0713-9 RH7139S
0713-11-_ RH71311S
0713-12-_ RH71312S
E7-12 RHE712U
E7-16 RHE716U
E7-20 RHE720U
E7-24 RHE724U

KKaaeesseerr ™
Kaeser part number Micro-Filtration replacement
USFSS-PV RKUSFSSPVSeparators
Micro-Filtration Replacement Filter Elements
12 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
LLeeyybboolldd  HHeerreeaauuss ™
Leybold H. part number Micro-Filtration replacement
390-26-121 RL39026121
MMaasstteerr  PPnneeuummaattiicc ™
Master P. part number Micro-Filtration replacement
10303KA RMP10303
1093KA3 RMP1093
K106-33 RMP10633
200-11-156 RL20011S*
390-26-144 RL39026U*
710-64-763 RL71064763
710-64-773 RL71064773
712-32-023 RL71232023
714-12-870 RL71412870
A103-137 RMA103137S
MMaasstteerr  PPoowweerr ™
Master P. part number Micro-Filtration replacement
2112 RMP2112P

KVA485 RKVA485A
KVA625 RKVA625A
KVA780 RKVA780A
USVA-PV RKUSVAPV
Adsorbers
KKeemmpp ™
Kemp part number Micro-Filtration replacement
63986 RK63986
63988 RK63988
83921 RK83921
Coalescers
NNoorrggrreenn ™
Norgren part number Micro-Filtration replacement
2992-18 RN2992P
2992-20 RN2992P
3161-16 RN3161P
3161-18 RN3161P
3652-09 RN3652P
3652-11 RN3652P
3792-24 RN379224P
4338-04 RN4338P
4338-05 RN4338P
4438-01 RN4438P
4438-04 RN4438P
5311-01 RN5311P
5311-02 RN5311P
5311-03 RN5311P
5882-11 RN5882P
5882-13 RN5882P
Particulate
Kaeser part number Micro-Filtration replacement
3203-01 RN32031S
3203-04 RN32034S
3257-24 RN325724S
4344-01 RN434401S
4344-02 RN434402U
4444-01 RN444401S
5349-05 RN534905S
5350-03 RN53503S
5350-04 RN53504S
5350-13 RN53513S
5350-14 RN53514S
5350-98 RN535098S
5351-03 RN535103S
Coalescers
Micro-Filtration Replacement Filter Elements
13REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
665-75 RN66575SCoalescers

A-60-15 RPA6015
A-95-15 RPA9515
A-130-20 RPA13020
A-130-25 RPA13025
A-187-20 RPA18720
A-187-25 RPA18725
A-235-25 RPA23525
A-280-25 RPA28025
A-280-35 RPA28035
A-280-51 RPA28051
A-280-85 RPA28085
A-360-85 RPA36085
Adsorbers
PPuurreeaaiirr ™
Pureair part number Micro-Filtration replacement
1350 RPA1350P
1351 RPA1351P
1352 RPA1352P
Prefilters
RRiieettsscchhllee ™
Rietschle part number Micro-Filtration replacement
731142 RR731142
731143 RR731143
Particulate
1357 RPA1407S
1358 RPA1407S
1359 RPA1408S
1360 RPA1408S
1361 RPA1408S
1362 RPA1408S
1367 RPA1408S
1368 RPA1408S
1406 RPA1406S
1407 RPA1407S
1408 RPA1408S
Coalescers
C-280-35/H RPC28035H
C-280-51/H RPC28051H
C-250-85/H RPC25085H

correlation
Pneumatech part no. Micro-Filtration replacement
Reference header for grade
correlation
Reference header for grade
correlation
1370 RPA1413A
1372 RPA1412A
1373 RPA1412A
1374 RPA1413A
1375 RPA1413A
1376 RPA1413A
1377 RPA1413A
1378 RPA1413A
1379 RPA1413A
1411 RPA1411A
1412 RPA1412A
1413 RPA1413A
1418 RPA1413A
Adsorbers
17REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
Micro-Filtration Replacement Filter Elements

MSP-95-557 RW95557T
MSP-95-873 RW95873T
MSP-95-874 RW95874T
MSP-95-875 RW95875T
MSP-95-876 RW95876T
MTP-95-991 RW95991T
MSP-95-988 RW95988T
MSP-95-989 RW95989T
MSP-95-992 RW95992T
MSP-95-993 RW95993T
MSP-96-647 RW96647T
Micro-Filtration Replacement Filter Elements
20 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
WWaallkkeerr ™
Walker part number Micro-Filtration replacement
E 361 X5 RWE361P
E 371 X5 RWE371P
E 511 X5 RWE511P
E 711 X5 RWE711P
E 731 X5 RWE731P
E 811 X5 RWE811P
E 821 X5 RWE821P
E 831 X5 RWE831P
E 851 X5 RWE851P
E 1251 X5 RWE1251P
E 1261 X5 RWE1261P
E 1281 X5 RWE1281P
Particulate
E 361 X1 RWE361U
E 371 X1 RWE371U
E 511 X1 RWE511U
E 711 X1 RWE711U
E 731 X1 RWE731U
E 811 X1 RWE811U
E 821 X1 RWE821U
E 831 X1 RWE831U
E 851 X1 RWE851U
E 1251 X1 RWE1251U
E 1261 X1 RWE1261U
E 1281 X1 RWE1281U
Course
Coalescer
E 1261 AC RWE1261A
E 1281 AC RWE1281A
Activated
Charcoal
WWiillkkeerrssoonn ™
Wilkerson part number Micro-Filtration replacement

Coalescers
(Type B)
EK504Y RW504Y
EK602A RW602A
EK602B RW602B
EK602G RW602G
EK602Y RW602Y
EK55J RW55J
EK55G RW55G
EK100J RW100J
EK100G RW100G
504VY RW504VY
EK602VB RW602VB
Other
Watts part number     Micro-Filtration replacement
E 361 XA RWE361S
E 371 XA RWE371S
E 511 XA RWE511S
E 711 XA RWE711S
E 731 XA RWE731S
E 811 XA RWE811S
E 821 XA RWE821S
E 831 XA RWE831S
E 851 XA RWE851S
E 1251 XA RWE1251S
E 1261 XA RWE1261S
E 1281 XA RWE1281S
Fine
Coalescer
Walker part number Micro-Filtration replacement
E 361 AC RWE361A
E 371 AC RWE371A
E 511 AC RWE511A
E 711 AC RWE711A
E 731 AC RWE731A
E 811 AC RWE811A
E 821 AC RWE821A
E 831 AC RWE831A
E 851 AC RWE851A
E 1251 AC RWE1251A
Activated
Charcoal
MTP-15-140 RW15140S
MTP-15-411 RW15411S

MXP-95-533 RW95533A
MXP-95-534 RW95534A
MXP-95-536 RW95536A
MXP-95-537 RW95537A
MXP-95-538 RW95538A
MXP-95-558 RW95558A
MXP-95-540 RW95540A
MXP-95-563 RW95563A
MXP-95-564 RW95564A
MXP-95-565 RW95565A
MXP-95-987 RW95987A
MXP-96-650 RW96650A
Adsorbers
ZZaannddeerr ™
Zander part number Micro-Filtration replacement
1050V RZ1050P
1070V RZ1070P
1140V RZ1140P
2010V RZ2010P
2020V RZ2020P
2030V RZ2030P
2050V RZ2050P
3050V RZ3050P
3075V RZ3075P
5075V RZ5075P
Prefilters
Element grade cross reference
ZANDER ELEMENT GRADE X Y Z
MICRO-FILTRATION EQUIVILANT R S U
3050_ RZ3050_
3075_ RZ3075_
5075_ RZ5075_
Coalescers
(con’t)
1050A RZ1050A
1070A RZ1070A
1140A RZ1140A
2010A RZ2010A
2020A RZ2020A
2030A RZ2030A
2050A RZ2050A
3050A RZ3050A
3075A RZ3075A
5075A RZ5075A
Adsorbers